h BRISBANE VALLEY SAILING CLUB - Comprehensive Race Report

MAGIC MARINE WIVENHOE WINTER MARATHON (vardstic AMMENDED

SUNDAY (Race 1)
Race Date : 12/06/2016

CATAMARAN - DIV1 (<=84)

Elapsed
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DNF

FASTWAY

TBA

TOAST

NIC NAC

PUNTER
ZANCUDO
VENOM

IN THE RYTHM
FAST ENERGY
MAGIC
ULTRASONIC
ALBERT

T-REX

DREAM COME TRUE
BLACK LABLE
TIME OUT

KEAN EDGE
BLACK COCKATOO
CHIL FACTOR

THE HUNTER
TOODLEPOPS
HARNESSED LUNACY
CATCHUS

BARGE ARSE

IRISH VIRARGA
AIR-N-WATER
2RC2

Blue Peter Sailing Compendium

1673
1700
1816
1450
AUS 41
1826
1666
325
1831
101
1671
1676
1670
1660
AUS 999
861
AUS 423
1668
AUS 912
7

2805
AUS 934
651
AUS 079
2714
AUS 872
575

Warren Guinea
Brad Kroning
Andrew McLachlan
Nick Drapes
Matt Homan
Dave Madden
Bruce Potter
Brian Bedford
Brett Kelly
Jesse McArthy
James Fraser
Lucy Nissen

Rob Wibaux
Craig Aspinall
Dave Cullip
Callan Gilmore
Colin Kean

Cliff Heath

Alex Duff

Ned Nissan
Malcolm Watson
Peter Bradbury
Chris Hallett
Shane Reynolds
Len Woodward
Leon Percy
Scott McVey

NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
MOSQUITO CAT (Spin of 14.1m2 )
NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)

A CLASS (FLYING)

MOSQUITO CAT (Spin of 14.1m2)
NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
NACRA 165Q (Sq Top)
MOSQUITO CAT (Spin of 14.1m2 )
HOBIE 16 SLOOP

NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
F18 (with spin)

NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
F18 (with spin)

A CLASS (VINTAGE)

F18 (with spin)

NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)

A CLASS (INTERNATIONAL)

F18 (with spin)

NACRA 5.2 SLOOP (2up trap)

A CLASS (INTERNATIONAL)
NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
TAIPAN 5.7 SLOOP (Spin of 23m2)
HOBIE TIGER SLOOP

A CLASS (VINTAGE)

COBRA SLOOP (Sq Top)
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72
78.5
72
66.5
78.5
72
80
78.5
82
72
66
72
72
66
715
66
72
67.5
66
78.5
67.5
72
65
67.5
71.5
82

2:55:50
2:57:53
3:15:30
3:00:17
2:47:25
3:18:07
3:03:03
3:23:36
3:21:25
3:34:47
3:09:43
2:56:40
3:14:50
3:14:59
3:01:00
3:17:02
3:02:57
3:20:16
3:08:30
3:04:30
3:40:00
3:09:45
3:24:42
3:10:38
3:22:35
3:38:38

4:04:13
4:07:04
4:09:03
4:10:24
4:11:45
4:12:23
4:14:14
4:14:30
4:16:35
4:21:56
4:23:30
4:27:41
4:30:36
4:30:49
4:34:15
4:35:34
4:37:12
4:38:09
4:39:16
4:39:33
4:40:15
4:41:07
4:44:18
4:53:17
5:00:07
5:05:47

3/07/2016



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

BRISBANE VALLEY SAILING CLUB - Comprehensive Race Report

ALTER EGO 87
AMPS MARINE 1484
CRAZY DIAMOND V 529
DARK & STORMY 1622
DEBASSER AUS 085
MIGHTY FLY AUS 971
ONE SAILS AUS 985
RHOGH AUS 992
SPOT

WIND DANCER 113
TOOLBENCH AUS 924
COPETON AUS 999
TOUCAN 4
DAZZLE AUS 755
LIGHTNING 2210

Blue Peter Sailing Compendium

Chris Lark

Alan Herbert
Ryan McVey
Jarreau Rogers
Greg Booth
Bruce Woodward
Lucas McDonald
Mark Capel
Mark Paterson
Nikki Simpkins
Shane Hatton
Andrew Chaney
Craig Wilson
Lock Percy
Mark Oakilen

HOBIE 18 SLOOP

F18 (with spin)

COBRA SLOOP (Sq Top)

NACRA 5.8 (large jib/foil bridle)
TAIPAN 4.9 CAT

A CLASS (FLYING)

A CLASS (INTERNATIONAL)

A CLASS (FLYING)

TORNADO INTERNATIONAL (Post2001)
SUNDANCE 5

A CLASS (INTERNATIONAL)

A CLASS (INTERNATIONAL)
NACRA 165Q (Sq Top)

A CLASS (INTERNATIONAL)
NACRA 5.0 SLOOP (2up trap)
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75.8
66
82
72
77
66.5
67.5
66.5
64
84
67.5
67.5
80
67.5
81

3/07/2016



P BRISBANE VALLEY SAILING CLUB - Comprehensive Race Report

MAGIC MARINE WIVENHOE WINTER MARATHON (vardstic AMMENDED

SUNDAY (Race 1)
Race Date : 12/06/2016

CATAMARAN - DIV2 (<=127.1)

Elapsed
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

NO WAITING
SWEET AS

NITRO

FLASH

AKZHELKE

WHITE SHADOW
TANGO

SMOOTH OPERATA
WHITE WITH TWO
IN COGNITO
AROHA

BLUE HAWAII
ROAD RUNNER
BRUISED BANNANA
FUNKY DUNG
JACPOT

VUDU

552
344
568
518
550
412
1717
2221
1645
1663
50017
1021
51762
1557
350
AUS 11

Phillip Robbins
Dave Bowler
Trent Potter
Craig Fraser
Jacqueline Heap
Nick Hillier
Norm Hunt
David English
Peter Humphrey
lan Smith

Barry Morgan
Steve Scott

Joe Nolles
Thomas Braby
Jono Bateman
Luke Oakden
Caleb McDonald

NACRA 4.5 SUPER SLOOP
NACRA 4.5 SUPER SLOOP
NACRA 4.5 SUPER SLOOP
NACRA 4.5 SUPER SLOOP
NACRA 4.5 SUPER SLOOP
NACRA 430 SUPER SLOOP (Spin)
NACRA 4.5 SUPER SLOOP
ARROW (Sq Top)

NACRA 5.0 CAT (1up trap)
ARROW (Sq Top)

ARROW (Sq Top)

HOBIE 14 TURBO
CALYPSO 4.4

HOBIE 14 TURBO
ARROW (Sq Top)

NACRA 350 SUPER SLOOP
UNKNOWN (Cat)

MAGIC MARINE WIVENHOE WINTER MARATHON (vardstick Series)

SUNDAY (Race 1)
Race Date : 12/06/2016

MONO/MULTIHULL - DIV1 (<=117)

Elapsed CcT

Blue Peter Sailing Compendium
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87
87
87
87
87
87
90
86.5
90
90
91.5
85
91.5
90
105
120

2:47:06
2:47:09
2:47:18
2:49:52
2:50:26
2:56:31
2:56:38
3:12:29
3:06:43
3:17:00
3:17:56
3:21:57
3:16:12

3:12:04
3:12:08
3:12:18
3:15:15
3:15:54
3:22:54
3:23:02
3:33:52
3:35:51
3:38:53
3:39:56
3:40:43
3:50:49

3/07/2016



\h BRISBANE VALLEY SAILING CLUB - Comprehensive Race Report

1 PEPPERED AUS 3306 Robert Green MOTH FOILER 60 2:29:21 4:08:55

Blue Peter Sailing Compendium Page 4 of 4 3/07/2016



